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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 2nd Aug 2019

C.K

430026

Ratchet Crimping Pliers for Co-ax - BNC,TNC
5051074300263

8203200000

TW

~ Auto-stop ratchet system releases when correct pressure is applied to ensure precise crimping ~ Precision

Carl
Kammerling

(_x 30026

engineered dies for quality crimps and safe connections ~ Dies manufactured from fully hardened carbon alloy

steel for strength & durability ~ Heavy duty construction, tested up to 40,000 cycles, guaranteed for 30,000

crimps per tool ~ Ergonomic design for increased comfort & control ~ Designed for the safe & secure crimping

of BNC/TNC connectors to coaxial cable ~ Capacities: 1.0, 1.69, 2.0, 3.25, 4.52 & 6.48mm / 0.39, 0.67, 0.78,

0.128, 0.178 & 0.255\" ~ Total length: 230 mm

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Product & primary

packaging
1 1

70 110

20 22

230 330

517 560
Card use Backing card
Card gms 27
Plastic use Blister
Plastic gms 16
Metal use 0
Metal gms 0
Timber use 0
Timber gms 0

Secondary packaging

3
127
355

78
1819

Box

139
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Transit packaging

36
300
430
330
22.7

Case

900

40
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